Enhance Resolution
FOR POLYMER ANALYSIS,
Guaranteed*
Remarkable Reproducibility
Exceptional Efficiency
Long Lifetimes
Economically Priced

• Low, medium and high molecular weights available
• Narrow molecular weight distribution
Ordering Information
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
If Phenex Syringe Filters do not perform as well or better than your current syringe filter
product of similar membrane, diameter and pore size, send in your comparative data within
45 days and return product for a FULL REFUND.
Ordering Information
Part No. MW Kit Description Mp Range Unit
AL0-2761 Low MW Narrow MWD Kit 8 Standards 100-10,000 250 mg/standard
AL0-2762 Medium MW Narrow MWD Kit 6 Standards 10,000-100,000 250 mg/standard
AL0-2763 High MW Narrow MWD Kit 6 Standards 120,000-1,850,000 250 mg/standard
Phenex Syringe Filterrs
4 mm Diameter
for ≤ 2 mL sample volumes
15 mm Diameter
for 2 – 10 mL sample volumes
25 - 28 mm Diameter
for 10 – 100 mL sample volumes
Membrane Type/Size Part No. Unit Part No. Unit Part No. Unit
0.20 µm
Phenex-RC
(Regenerated Cellulose)
AF0-3203-12 100/pk AF0-2203-12 100/pk AF0-8203-12 4  100/pk
AF0-3203-52 500/pk AF0-2203-52 500/pk AF0-8203-52 4  500/pk
Phenex-PTFE 3
(Polytetrafluoroethylene)
AF0-3202-12 100/pk AF0-2202-12 100/pk AF0-1202-12 100/pk
AF0-3202-52 500/pk AF0-2202-52 500/pk AF0-1202-52 500/pk
0.45 µm
Phenex-RC
(Regenerated Cellulose)
AF0-3103-12 100/pk AF0-2103-12 100/pk AF0-8103-12 4  100/pk
AF0-3103-52 500/pk AF0-2103-52 500/pk AF0-8103-52 4  500/pk
Phenex-PTFE 3
(Polytetrafluoroethylene)
AF0-3102-12 100/pk AF0-2102-12 100/pk AF0-1102-12 100/pk
AF0-3102-52 500/pk AF0-2102-52 500/pk AF0-1102-52 500/pk
1.20 µm
Phenex-GF 1,2
(Glass Fiber)
Prefiltration of heavily contaminated or highly viscous samples. When used
in-series preceding a membrane filter, clogging of the membrane filter is
prevented and sample clean up is optimized. Outlet connection is luer lock.
AF0-8515-12 1  100/pk
AF0-8515-52 1  500/pk
11
Ordering Information
Phenogel Columns are a Recommended Alternative to:
Manufacturer Columns